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As a part of experiential learning/hands on training expertise, which the students can use and 

help their family at home to produce the good agricultural crops to enhance family income, the 

department of seed technology has established and produced the hybrid sweet corn crop in the 

field experiment station with the objective to inculcate thorough theoretical as well as practical 

skill based knowledge to the students perusing seed technology as minor as well as skill courses. 

The students were given all the practical and scientific knowledge from the date of sowing till 

the harvest, how to produce healthy and best crop. The activities include preparation of field. line 

sowing, application of fertilizers on scientific basis, pest & disease management, irrigation and 

harvesting of mature cobs. Further more these students were also given scientific methods. how 

to produce hybrids in maize also. After the harvest all the produce of these sweet corn cobs were 

put on the sale to college fraternity in which students also participated with the objective to 

inculcate them the concepts of smart marketing skills. 
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smart marketing skills. 
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After the harvest all the produce of these sweet corn cobs were put on the sale to college 

fraternity in which students also participated with the objective to inculcate them the concepts of 

O OPS Map 
Camere 

Dr. Bilal AhmadWani 

Head, Depap 
Technology: 

SINeeA 
Hma 

t!Auzzamil 
Menarial 

Haneen 

ovt. 
Degree 

College 
Anantnag 

{Esth.) 

Govi. 

Aazta 



1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

6. 

7. 

8. 

9. 

10. 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 

17. 

18. 

19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

S.No. 
Name of the student/ With minor or skill Seed Technology 
FOZIA MAJEED 

SUMAIRA ALTAF 
SEHRIESH GULZAR ZAGOO 

SHAKIR MOHAMMAD BHAT 
WASEEM RAMZAN 

TABEENA RAMZAN 

AZRA NAZIR 

MYSAR AHMAD PEER 

SAHIL BASHIR DAR 

AAQIF AHMAD SHEIKH 

MEHWISH GULZAR 

QURATUL AAIN 

MOHSIN AHMAD SHAH 

ABDUL SHAHID CHOUHAN 

NAZRANA YOUSUF 

YASIR AHMAD LONE 

TALIB HUSSAIN BHAT 

YASIR ALI 

RUHEELA ISHAQ 

NAWAZ HASSAN WANI 

MURTAZA KHURSHEED WANI 

AABIRO ASHRAF 
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